C32
pH Meter
MODELS 8688 & 8689
•	 Dual displays of temperature and pH
•	 °F or °C temperature measurement
•	 Automatic temperature compensation assures
that readings are corrected for temperature
offsets

MODEL YK-22CT
•	 User selectable °F/°C
•	 Min/Max Recall and Data Hold
•	 RS232 Interface
•	 Includes conductivity/TDS probe, batteries and hard carrying case
Conductivity Range: 2 ms; 20 ms
TDS Range: 2,000 ppm, 20,000 ppm
Temperature Range: 32 to 140°F/0 to 60°C
YK-22CT Conductivity/TDS Meter
SW-U801-WIN Software
UPCB-02 RS-232 Cable
USB-01 USB Cable
C35
BRIX Refractometer
Model	 BRIX Range 	 Min. Div.	 Accuracy
MT-010ATC	 0 - 10%	 0.1%	 ±0.01%
MT-018	 0 - 18%	 0.2%	 ±0.15%
MT-032	 0 - 32%	 0.2%	 ±0.2%
MT-062	 28 - 62%	 0.2%	 ±0.2%
MT-082	 45 - 82%	 0.5%	 ±0.3%
MT-090	 58 - 90%	 1.0%	 ±0.5%
SERIES MT-000
•	 Shows the concentration percentage of the soluble solids
content (total solids) of a sample (water solution)
•	 Soluble solids content is the total of all the solids